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NATURE RETREATS
Mind and Body

Petite Spa Taster

la Vie élixir Ritual
Rejuvenate

SIGNATURE TREATMENTS
Signature Skin Treatment

Hot Stone Crystal Massage
Sacred Queen Journey

Divine Princess Ritual

BODY THERAPY
Essential Massage

Body Exfoliation
Body Masque Ritual
Amethyst Body Ritual

120 mins
120 mins
150 mins
180 mins

100 mins
100 mins
90 mins
60 mins

60 mins
90 mins
40 mins
60 mins
100 mins

SPA SIGNATURES FOR MUM TO BE

Baby Moon Massage Ritual
After first trimester only

Beautiful Bump Therapy
After first trimester only

Nurture Mother To Be

RAIN THERAPY
Spirit of Wailele
Raindrop Ritual
Raindrop Cleanse
Raindrop Wellbeing

IMMERSION THERAPY

60 mins

100 mins

150 mins

90 mins
90 mins
50 mins
60 mins

Immersion Bath Therapy is only available in combination with

another spa treatment booked.

Vino Bath Suite
Geisha Spa Suite
Mineral Floatation Colour Therapy

SKIN THERAPY

Express Facial
Classical Facial
High Performance Facial

Anti-Age Control
Complimentary Skin Consultation

Relax in tfranquility.
Indulge your senses.
Spa today.

30 mins
30 mins
30 mins

40 mins
60 mins
60 mins
90 mins
90 mins
20 mins

SPA ENHANCEMENTS

$240 Back Therapy 30 mins
$290 Elixir Scalp Therapy 20 mins $89
$345 Eye Revive 20 mins $30
$400 Add on to any skin treatment
SOLE SUITE & MANICURE LOUNGE
$220 ~ Sole Rejuvenation 90 mins
$210 Decadent Spa Manicure 60 mins $99
$195 Sole Healing 30 mins $79
$145 A LA CARTE
Classic Pedicure 60 mins
Classic Manicure 50 mins $89
$140 Shape Paint Feet 30 mins $60
$180 Shape Paint Hands 30 mins $50
$110 ADD French Polish 10 mins $20
$160 ADD Parrafin Infusion 10 mins $20
$210 Shellac Removal $35
MADE FOR MEN
$140 Power Facial 40 mins $110
v Sports Body Massage 60 mins $140
$220 « 90 mns  $180
S B Eixir Scaip Therapy 20mins  $89
$335 £, Hands Clip File & Buff 30 mins $50
" L - ‘ Feet Revival Massage 30 mins $79
o
$229 @ BEAUTY BAR
$199
$159 4 3 BROW BAR COUTURE $65
Brow sculpt, eyelash tint, brow tint,
$169 hydrating eye treatment. 50 mins.
MAKEUP BOUDOIR
Special Occasion $95
Bridal Make Up $120
$69pp Bridal Consultation & Trial Make Up $85
$69pp Private Masterclass $120
$69pp

$110
$160
$180
$200
$220

SPRAY TANNING

$45 per session or pay for five sessions and receive sixth one
free.

WAXING
PRICING AND PACKAGES AVAILABLE. CALL OUR RESERVATIONS TEAM
FOR ENQUIRIES.

Public holidays will attract a surcharge. Prices are inclusive of GST

and subject to change without notice. Please give 24 hours notice for
cancellations or charges may apply. A credit card number is required at
the time of booking to secure your spa appointment.

A full menu of services is available on www.stephanies.com.au

BOOKINGS 07 5473 5353

OPEN 7 DAYS

WWW.STEPHANIES.COM.AU

1300 DAYSPA

Freecall all spa reservations



