

Stephanies® Ocean Spa located Peppers Noosa Resort & Villas



Pricelist

NATURE RETREATS

Mind and Body	120 mins	\$240
Petite Spa Taster	120 mins	\$290
la Vie élixir Ritual	150 mins	\$345
Rejuvenate	180 mins	\$400

SIGNATURE TREATMENTS

Signature Skin Treatment	100 mins	\$220
Hot Stone Crystal Massage	100 mins	\$210
Sacred Queen Journey	90 mins	\$195
Divine Princess Ritual	60 mins	\$145

BODY THERAPY

Essential Massage	60 mins	\$140
	90 mins	\$180
Body Exfoliation	40 mins	\$110
Body Masque Ritual	60 mins	\$160
Amethyst Body Ritual	100 mins	\$210

SPA SIGNATURES FOR MUM TO BE

Baby Moon Massage Ritual	60 mins	\$140
After first trimester only		
Beautiful Bump Therapy	100 mins	\$220
After first trimester only		
Nurture Mother To Be	150 mins	\$335

RAIN THERAPY

Spirit of Waialele	90 mins	\$229
Raindrop Ritual	90 mins	\$199
Raindrop Cleanse	50 mins	\$159
Raindrop Wellbeing	60 mins	\$169

IMMERSION THERAPY

Immersion Bath Therapy is only available in combination with another spa treatment booked.

Vino Bath Suite	30 mins	\$69pp
Geisha Spa Suite	30 mins	\$69pp
Mineral Floatation Colour Therapy	30 mins	\$69pp

SKIN THERAPY

Express Facial	40 mins	\$110
Classical Facial	60 mins	\$160
High Performance Facial	60 mins	\$180
	90 mins	\$200
Anti-Age Control	90 mins	\$220
Complimentary Skin Consultation	20 mins	

SPA ENHANCEMENTS

Back Therapy	30 mins	\$99
Elixir Scalp Therapy	20 mins	\$89
Eye Revive	20 mins	\$30
Add on to any skin treatment		

SOLE SUITE & MANICURE LOUNGE

Sole Rejuvenation	90 mins	\$150
Decadent Spa Manicure	60 mins	\$99
Sole Healing	30 mins	\$79

A LA CARTE

Classic Pedicure	60 mins	\$115
Classic Manicure	50 mins	\$89
Shape Paint Feet	30 mins	\$60
Shape Paint Hands	30 mins	\$50
ADD French Polish	10 mins	\$20
ADD Paraffin Infusion	10 mins	\$20
Shellac Removal		\$35

MADE FOR MEN

Power Facial	40 mins	\$110
Sports Body Massage	60 mins	\$140
	90 mins	\$180
Elixir Scalp Therapy	20 mins	\$89
Hands Clip File & Buff	30 mins	\$50
Feet Revival Massage	30 mins	\$79

BEAUTY BAR

BROW BAR COUTURE \$65

Brow sculpt, eyelash tint, brow tint, hydrating eye treatment. 50 mins.

MAKEUP BOUDOIR

Special Occasion	\$95
Bridal Make Up	\$120
Bridal Consultation & Trial Make Up	\$85
Private Masterclass	\$120

SPRAY TANNING

\$45 per session or pay for five sessions and receive sixth one free.

WAXING

PRICING AND PACKAGES AVAILABLE. CALL OUR RESERVATIONS TEAM FOR ENQUIRIES.

Public holidays will attract a surcharge. Prices are inclusive of GST and subject to change without notice. Please give 24 hours notice for cancellations or charges may apply. A credit card number is required at the time of booking to secure your spa appointment.

A full menu of services is available on www.stephanies.com.au

Relax in tranquility.
Indulge your senses.
Spa today.

OPEN 7 DAYS
WWW.STEPHANIES.COM.AU

BOOKINGS 07 5473 5353

1300 DAYSPA
Free call all spa reservations